
Name Organization Email Add to listserv
1 John Elizalde 1st Unitarian Interfaith Alliance john_elizalde@hotmail.com Y
2 Nick Sauvie Rose nick@rosecdc.org y
3 Rose Bak RBAK@ccoregon.org y
4 Amy Busierk Cascadia BHC Presbyterian Church abusiek@yahoo.com y
5 Richard Birkel Catholic Charities - ED rbirkel@ccoregon.org y
6 Tonne Tamerlan tstam55@yahoo.com y
7 Sandy Coila sandycoila50@gmail.com y
8 Curt Germundson Quad, Inc. ceo@quadinc.org y
9 Joshua Dunham Moreland Presbyterian Church josh@morelandpres.org y

10 Marguerite Feuersanger mfeuersanger@portlandoregon.gov y
11 Dr. LeRoy Haynes Allen Temple CME allentemple@qwestoffice.net
12 Daniel Lifeworks NW daniel.chevalier@lifeworksnw.org Y
13 Lamika Lendrum Sabin CDC Lamika@sabincdc.us y
14 Aaron Couch First Immanuel Lutheran Church pastoraaron@firstimmanuelluth.org y
15 Melinda Wagner First Immanuel Lutheran Church pastormelinda@firstimmanuelluth.org y
16 Rev. Walter Hills II New Hope MDC pastorhills@gmail.com y
17 Laurie Donald St. Andrew's Presbyterian donalds2@pacifier.com y
18 Lynn Akerman First Immanuel Lutheran Church mlakerman@gmail.com y
19 Rev. Terry McCoy Bethel African Methodist Episcopal Church revterry@gmail.com y
20 Nancy Entrikin Grace Memorial nancy.entrikin@gmail.com y
21 Paul Lyda St. Matthew Lutheran paull@smlcfamily.org y
22 Anjali Frazer Unity of Portland yogini.american@gmail.com y
23 Andrew Eshleman Grace Memorial aseshleman@gmail.com y
24 Jonna Alexander St. Andrews jonnaa822@gmail.com y
25 Sarah Carolus scarolus3@gmail.com y
26 Harley Grosuenur hgrosvenor@hotmail.com y
27 David Sutton davesutton@windermere.com y
28 Ileana Dorn ileanadorn@gmail.com y
29 Deborah Sposito deborahsposito@gmail.com y
30 Pat Rumer activistap@yahoo.com y
31 Rev. Connie Yost cyost@uuma.org y
32 Traci Hodgson Ainsworth UCC tracihodgson@gmail.com y
33 David Gutzkin?



34 Marie Langenes St. Andrew Catholic
35 Ed Magner
36 Pastor Crayton Jackson Craytonpreach@gmail.com y
37 Keith Edwards Bethel AME Lakesr48@msn.com y
38 Robin Gault Grace Memorial rrgault@gmail.com y
39 Carol Cushman St. Andrew Episcopal chcrail@aol.com y
40 Tom Hering Interfaith Alliance on Poverty tehering@gmail.com y
41 Anne (Amy) Driscoll Unity of Portland y
42 Diana Moosman MUA Architects dmoosman@mwaarchitects.com y
43 Donna Richards webbed@msn.com y
44 Linda Dodds lindadpdx@gmail.com y
45 Robert Hadlow arches61@msn.com y
46 Fraiser Rasmussen rasmussenf43@gmail.com y
47 Brian Carleton brian.carleton@carletonhart.com y
48 Chris McGhie cmcghie@schommer-sons.com y
49 Todd Cooper Archdiocese of Portland tcooper@archdpdx.org y
50 Jacquelyn Brown Bethel AME Church
51 David Burdick David@earthharmonyhabitats.org y
52 Alem Gebrehiwot alem@queenofsheba.biz y
53 Becky Wong Grace Memorial
54 Paddy Tillet Grace Memorial
55 Jen Kam jennifer@smlcfamily.org y
56 Cecil Prescod Ainsworth UCC christianed@ainsworthucc.com y
57 Leslye & George Johnson RCPPC lesgeoj@comcast.net y
58 Rev. Lisa Davis Revlisadavis@gmail.com y
59 Bill Imig aurobill111@gmail.com y
60 Beverly Sterry bbsterry2@yahoo.com no
61 Marilyn Mauch m_mauch@comcast.net y
62 Knut Eie knut.solutions@gmail.com
63 Mary Bradshaw mary@hdc-nw.org y
64 Mary Brown Bethel no
65 Emily Benoit PHB emily.benoit@portlandoregon.gov
66 Don Davis Unity of Portland don18120@yahoo.com
67 Carol Anne Drayton Bethel AME Church



68 Micah McNeal First AME Zion Church micahmcneal@firstamezchurchpdx.org y
69 Julia Nielson jules@portsmouthunionchurch.org y
70 Lowell Greathouse lowell@umoi.org y
71 Peter Sergienko EMO petersergienko@gmail.com y
72 Claudia Frahm cmfrahm@q.com y
73 Ainsworth UCC judithp4@msn.com y
74 Valerie Moore Unity of Portland valmoore1@comcast.net no
75 Sarabelle Hitchner First Unitarian shitchner@yahoo.com y
76 Janet Goetze Star News janetgoetze@comcast.net y
77 Doretta Luce Bethel
78 Loulie Brown Sabin CDC Loulie@sabincdc.us y
79 Travis Phillips Catholic Charities tphillips@ccoregon.org y
80 Carol Turner Interfaith Alliance on Poverty Carol@carolfturner.com y
81 LaVeta Gilmore Jones Leaven Community lavetagj@gmail.com y
82 Karen Dodge Christ Church karenmdodge@comcast.net
83 John Calhoun St. Andrew Presbytarian john@johncalhoun.org
84 Mike O'Mahoney The Madeleine deaconmike@themadeleine.edu
85 Lisa Miles Metro lisamiles@oregonmetro.com y
86 Chadd Huizinga Parklane CRC chadd@parklanechurch.org y
87 Imam Mikal Shabazz Oregon Islamic Chaplains mikalshabazz@msn.com y
88 Brian Heron Presbytery of the Cascades brian@cascadespresbytery.org y
89 Carley Friesen Mt Tabor Presbyterian carley@mttaborchurch.net y
90 others not at event, add to list serve
91 Jon Umbedstock Woodlawn Mic jon.umbdenstock@gmail.com
92 Cait Burke Jt office caitlin.burke@multco.us
93 Josh Hawk St Johns Wesleyan church josh.hawk@allonecommunity.org
94 Melissa Reed Leaven Community pastormoreed@gmail.com
95 Lindsay Jensen SJCO lindsay@stjohnsopportunity.org
96 Kathy Swift Heritage bank Kathy.Swift@heritagebanknw.com
97 Joni Hartmann HDC Joni@hdc-nw.org
99 Jan Elfers EMO jelfers@emoregon.org

100 Bill Hart Carleton Hart Arch bill.hart@carletonhart.com
101 Sharon Nielson The Nielson Group sharon@thenielsongroup.net
102 Judi Pitre judithp4@msn.com


